Rotary Stepped Attenuators
QSA06B
DC~6GHz, 0~100dB, 10W
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* High Attenuation Flatness * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Rotary Stepped Attenuators
How To Order
QSA06B-W-X-Y-Z
W: Stop Frequency in GHz
X: Maximum attenuation in dB
Y: Power in Watts
Z: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
N - N Female
S - SMA Female
Examples:
To order an attenuator, DC~4.3GHz, 0~70dB attenuation, 2W, SMA